Installation and Technical Data  CPCI-CAN/200  Rev. 2.0
CPCI-CAN/200
CompactPCI-CAN-Interface
Hardware-Installation
and
Technical Data
Installation and Technical Data  CPCI-CAN/200  Rev. 2.0
Document file: I:\texte\Doku\MANUALS\CPCI\CAN-200\Englisch\CPCI200_20H.en9

Technical Data
Installation and Technical Data  CPCI-CAN/200  Rev. 2.0 11
4.5 Order Information
Type Description Order No.
CAN-CPCI/200-1B CPCI-CAN/200 with 1x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO 11898 C.2035.02
CAN-CPCI/200-2B CPCI-CAN/200 with 2x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO 11898 C.2035.04
CAN-CPCI/200-2-T
CPCI-CAN/200 with 2x CAN 2.0A/B, ISO 11898,
extended temperature range (-40 C...+85 C)
C.2035.06
Options:
CAN-CPCI/200-FP6 6 U front panel C.2035.30
Software:
CAN-DRV-LCD
Object licence for Windows and Linux
incl. CD-ROM
C.1101.02
CAN-CPCI/200-Co CANopen master/slave object licence C.2035.12
Manuals:
CAN-CPCI/200-ME *)
English hardware manual for C.2035.02 to
C.2035.08 (this manual)
C.2035.21
CAN-API-ME *) Software manual in english C.2001.21
CANopen-ME *)
Additional software documentation for CANopen in
english
C.2002.21